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Name and Last Notified Address 

Grusning, Harold Neill, Auckland 
Guard, Boyd Neville, Picton .. 
Guest, William Henry, Auckland 
Guinness, Griffin Sidney Warren, Tauranga 
Gulde, Victor Thomas, Rotorua 
Gulland, David Cameron, Waiuku 
Gully, John Philip Crawford, Gisborne 
Gumbley, Frank Warren, Auckland 
Gunn, James Henry, Christchurch 
Gunn, Kenneth Arthur, Auckland 
Gunn, Roy James Cowie, Wellington .. 
Gunn, William Andrew, Mt. Maunganui 
Gunther, Arthur William Emil, Wellington 
Gurr, Alan Robert, Auckland .. 
Gussy, Barry Clive, Rotorua . • . . 
Gutberlet, Edward Walter, Greymouth .. 
Guthrie, Charles Reginald, Wellington 
Guthrie, Ewen John Campbell, Hamilton 
Guthrie, James Fraser, Auckland •. 
Guthrie, Richard Charles, Stoke 
Gutschlag, Gustavus David, Wanganui 
Guy, Ivan Carl, Dunedin .. 
Guy, Keith Thomas Edwin, Auckland 
Guy, Roger Mervyn, Te Puke .. 
Guy, Thomas Humble, Belfast 
Gwilliarns, Owen Ernest, Christchurch 
Gwyn, Harold John, Whangarei 
Gwynn, John Walter, Lower Hutt 
Gyde, Gary Norman, Hamilton 
Gysberts, Humphrey, Henderson 
Haar, Charles Albert, Palmerston North .. 
Habersatter, Josef, Titahi Bay . . . . 
Hackett, William Frederick John, Hamilton 
Hadden, Samuel Andrew, Auckland 
Haddleton, John, Auckland .. 
Hadfield, James Sidney, Christchurch 
Hadrup, Norman Victor, Auckland 
Hagen, Edward Albert, Auckland 
Hagen, James Donald, Auckland 
Hagen, Ronald Louis, Dunedin 
Haggerty, John, Wellington 
Haggett, William Herbert, New Plymourh 
Haglund, Noel Raymond, Auckland •. 
Hague, Sidney, Hamilton .. 
Hahn, Arthur Frederick, Auckland 
Hahn, Malcolm Arthur, Auckland 
Haines, Gerald Leonard, Lower Hutt 
Haines, Harry Arthur James, Kawerau 
Haines, Stanley, Auckland .. 
Haire, David James, Auckland .. 
Haisrnan, Arthur John, Gisborne. 
Hakner, Alfred, Auckland 
Halberg, Graham Anthony, Masterton 
Hale, Arthur Gordon, Oamaru 
Hale, Graeme Frederick, Woodville 
Halford, Charles Harold, Manurewa 
Halkett, Henry James Wanganui 
Hall, Alan James, Auckland .. 
Hall, Alfred Thomas, Waimauku 
Hall, Antony Newport, Christchurch 
Hall, Clayton Ernest, Moerewa .. 
Hall, Edward Cunninghan1, Wellington 
Hall, Eric, Lower Hutt .. 
Hall, Geoffrey Ivan, Christchurch 
Hall, George Randrup, Huntly 
Hall, Graeme Edgar, Edendale .. 
Hall, Ian Reid, Auckland 
Hall, John, Christchurch 
Hall, Keith Desmond, Masterton 
Hall, Leonard, Tolaga Bay .. 
Hall, Malcolm Edward, Auckland 
Hall, Mitchel Gordon, Auckland 
Hall, Philip John, Helensville 
Hall, Phillip William, Lower Hutt 
Hall, Raymond John, Dunedin .. 
Hall, Robert James, Palmerston North 
Hall, Robin Frank, Auckland .. 
Hall, Roy William, Timaru .. 
Hallam, Frank, Havelock North 
Hallberg, Keith Victor Eric, Ngaruawahia 
Halliburton, Alexander Jack, Christchurch 
Halliday, Bruce Russell, Mangakino 
Halliday, Robert, Auckland .. 
Halpin, Peter Augustine, Auckland 
Halsall, Ernest, Auckland 
Harner, Joseph Alexander, Tawa 
Hamill, Donald Graham, Auckland 
Hamill, Robert James, Lower Hutt .• 
Hamilton, Brian Martin, Belfast, Northern 

Ireland . . . . . • 
Hamilton, Colin Earl, Hamilton 
Hamilton, Gordon Freeman, Puru 
Hamilton, Herbert Thomas, Otaki 
Hamilton, James, Ashburton . . . . 
Hamilton, Keith Goldie William Andrew 

Hokitika . . . . . . 
Hamilton, Lees, Christchurch . . . . 
Hamilton, Maurice Raoul, Christchurch .• 
Hamilton, William Maurice, Christchurch 
Hanllin, John Henry, Christchurch 

REGISTER OF ELECTRICIANS-continued 

Registered 
No. 

E4991 
E6937 
E2765 
E6044 
E1578 
E3052 
E7060 
E6564 
E5408 
E6526 
E3675 
E6041 
E2233 
E7857 
E7248 
E3071 
E1110 
E3316 
El119 
E7131 
E6952 
E8260 
E5134 
E8839 
E2344 
E5994 
E8748 
E3173 
E9240 
E7011 
E3225 
E6319 
E4549 
E8972 
E8322 
E 701 
E2605 
E6716 
E3563 
E7500 
E9313 
B4120 
E2087 
E1014 
E 507 
E6769 
E7314 
E6569 
E6407 
E6097 
E4847 
E6836 
E7231 
E8244 
E6037 
E8736 
E3995 
E6478 
E4768 
E6734 
E4994 
E4582 
E2619 
E8356 
E 980 
E4280 
E6324 
E 837 
E1666 
E 874 
E9024 
E 686 
E8864 
E6498 
E7974 
E3531 
E7531 
E4833 
E5962 
E8131 
E 884 
E6338 
E3199 
E5371 
E 635 
E4084 
E8480 
E1693 

E7605 
E5971 
E3940 
E 420 
E7958 

E1712 
E2180 
E 238 
E2702 
E4066 

Date of 
Registration 

31/3/54 
23/1/58 

15/12/53 
2/11/55 

27/11/53 
18/12/53 

17/4/58 
19/2/57 
28/5/54 
7/12/56 
21/1/54 

31/10/55 
8/12/53 
6/5/60 

10/10/58 
18/12/53 
23/11/53 

8/1/54 
23/11/53 

7/7/58 
18/2/58 
19/5/61 
31/3/54 

17/12/62 
9/12/53 
19/9/55 
17/9/62 

22/12/53 
6/11/63 
20/3/58 

24/12/53 
8/6/56 

31/3/54 
18/3/63 
18/7/61 

13/11/53 
11/12/53 

13/6/57 
20/1/54 
11/6/59 
17/2/64 
15/3/54 
4/12/53 

20/11/53 
11/11/53 
16/8/57 
22/1/59 
21/2/57 
16/8/56 

19/12/55 
31/3/54 
16/9/57 
18/9/58 
3/5/61 

19/10/55 
5/9/62 
1/3/54 

16/10/56 
31/3/54 
22/7/57 
31/3/54 
31/3/54 

11/12/53 
13/9/61 

20/11/53 
31/3/54 
15/6/56 

17 /11/53 
30/11/53 
17 /11/53 

3/4/63 
13/11/53 

6/2/63 
26/11/56 

7/9/60 
19/1/54 
20/7/59 
31/3/54 
22/8/55 
22/2/61 

17 /11/53 
21/6/56 

22/12/53 
4/5/54 

13/11/53 
1 /3/54 

19/2/62 
30/11/53 

3/9/59 
2/9/55 
1/3/54 

9/11/53 
16/8/60 

30/11/53 
7/12/53 
2/11/53 

14/12/53 
1/3/54 

Name and Last Notified Address 

Hamlin, Martyn Cameron, Wellington 
Hamlin, Selwyn Middleton Yates, Auckland 
Hamlyn, Mervyn Rex, Auckland .. 
Hammersley, Sidney Bernard, Rotowaro, 

via Huntly . . . . . . 
Hammond, Douglas Daniel, Wanganui .. 
Hammond, Eric, Auckland . . . . 
Hammond, Richard George, New Plymouth 
Hampson, James Heywood, Ngongotaha .• 
Hampton, Frederick Lancelot, Hampden, 

North Otago . . . . . . 
Hampton, Heaton Dudley, Havelock North 
Hancock, Brian Thomas, Christchurch •• 
Hancock, Edward Arthur, Auckland 
Hancock, Eric George, Afanurewa 
Hancock, Robert Douglas, Lower Hutt .. 
Hancock, Thomas, Lower Hutt . . 
Hancock, Walter Swindon, Kamo 
Hancox, Jack Charles, Rangiora 
Hand, Raymond Wilson, Christchurch 
Handley, John Edward, Picton .• 
Handley, William George Augustus, Wang-

anui . . •• .. 
Handricks, Edwin Lister, Auckland .. 
Hands, Robert Claude, Palmerston North 
Hanley, Alexander, Auckland •• 
Hann, Eric Lawson, Otira 
Hann, Leslie Wilbur, Kumeu .. 
Hanna, Graham Stuart, Auckland .. 
Hanna, Thomas Reginald, Christchurch .. 
Hannah, Bruce Orr, Invercargill 
Hannah, John Anderson, Haywards 
Hannah, Lawrence Edward, Opotiki 
Hannah, Noel Watt, Alexandra 
Hannah, Robert, Dunedin 
Hannah, Stanley, Oamaru 
Hannah, William, Dunedin .. 
Hannan, John Haslett, Christchurch 
Hannan, Matthew Eric, Auckland 
Hannan Norman John, Christchurch 
Hannen, Neville Hugh, Nelson .. 
Hannibal, Lester Theodore, Waikanae 
Hanning, Bing Alexander, Dunedin 
Hansen, Edmund John, Christchurch 
Hansen, James Lewis, Whakatane 
Hansen, John Alfred, Tokoroa .. 
Hansen, Maurice David, Hamilton 
Hansen, Peter, Napier. . . . 
Hansford, Gary Dennis, Auckland 
Hanson, Murray Douglas, Waimate 
Hanson, Thomas, Auckland 
Hantom, Frederick, Christchurch 
Harcus. William, Gore .. 
Hardaker, Allan Albert, Christchurch 
Hardie, Ross Elliott, Lower Hutt 
Hardie, William John, Timaru 
Harding, George, Auckland .• 
Harding, George James, Wellington 
Harding, Noel Wyatt, Hawera .. 
Harding, William Alfred, Whakamaru 
Harding, Warren James, Wellington .. 
Hardinge, James Campbell, Campbel/town, 

New South Wales . . • . 
Hardinge, Trevor Lelsie, Silverdale 
Hardisty, Frank Victor, Taumarunui 
Hards, Rodney Frank, Auckland 
Hardwick, David William, Tauranga .. 
Hardy, Reginald Alan Gathorne, Stratford 
Hare, Hector Toomey, Christchurch 
Hare, William Bernard, Whakatane 
Harford, Neville Phillip, Invercargil/ 
Hargreaves, Alan, Auckland 
Hargreaves, Allan, Eltham 
Hargreaves, Anthony Winston, Nelson 
Hargreaves, Brian Ernest, Mercer 
Hargreaves, James Collinson, Takapuna 
Hargreaves, Neville Francis, Hunterville 
Harkness, Donald McKenzie, Christchurch 
Harkness, Graham James, Ohura 
Harkness, Owen, Dunedin 
Harland, Anthony Ernest, Auckland 
Harland, Barry John, Tauranga 
Harland, Philip John, Christchurch .. 
Harlen, Clarence Louis Finlay, Auckland 
Harlen, Ronald Keith, Para.varaumu 
Harley, James George, Ranfurly 
Harling, David Selby, Westport 
Hamor, Brian Frederick, Auckland 
Harper, Alfred Stewart, Auckland 
Harper, Douglas Malcolm, Auckland 
Harper, Henry Rupart, Auckland 
Harper, John Alexander, Haywards, via 

Heretaunga . . . • 
Harper, Noel Joseph, Hamilton 
Harper, Ronald Leslie, Pahiatua 
Harpin, Kenneth Henry, Auckland 
Harrington, John David, I11vercargil/ •• 
Harris, Alister David Henry, Wellington •. 
Harris, Albert Redvers, Eltham 
Harris, Arthur Henry, Napier •• 

Registered 
No. 

El034 
E4906 
E 634 

B2150 
E8259 
E8172 
E2275 
E5369 

E4221 
E4031 
E4980 
E7191 
E1484 
E8763 
E1384 
E6336 
E3889 
E1904 
E6006 

E 983 
E2551 
Ell97 
E2253 
E1551 
E4498 
E6878 
E3914 
E1430 
El821 
E4635 
E2148 
E6759 
E1240 
E8573 
B1556 
E4629 
E4182 
E9060 
E2191 
E8929 
E4008 
E2984 
E8684 
E9350 
B6828 
E9078 
B7962 
E5462 
E 914 
E6268 
E6892 
E8237 
E7497 
E8050 
E1045 
E6822 
E7278 
E9168 

E3891 
E9109 
E2081 
E6916 
E7658 
E 764 
E4805 
B6776 
E 835 
E1030 
E 51 
E9181 
E6739 
E3998 
E8930 
E6088 
E2423 
E3115 
E 902 
E9364 
E9156 
E 181 
E2618 
E2897 
E8182 
E9282 
E 191 
E9091 
E 289 

E4015 
E8993 
E6640 
E5556 
E6680 
E8931 
E4869 
E1627 

No. 72 

Date of 
Registration 

20/11/53 
31/3/54 

13/11/53 

7/12/53 
19/5/61 
15/3/61 
8/12/53 
31/5/54 

18/3/54 
1/3/54 

31/3/54 
18/8/58 

26/11/53 
3/10/62 

25/11/53 
18/6/56 
25/2/54 
2/12/53 
23/9/55 

20/11/53 
11/12/53 
24/11/53 
8/12/53 

27 /11/53 
31/3/54 
6/11/57 
1/3/54 

26/11/53 
1/12/53 
31/3/54 
7/12/53 

8/8/57 
24/11/53 

4/4/62 
27/11/53 
31/3/54 
17 /3i54 
1/5/63 

7/12/58 
6/3/63 
1/3/54 

17/12/53 
13/7/62 
26/2/64 
13/9/57 
10/5/63 
17/8/60 
9/8/54 

18/11/53 
16/4/56 

15/11/57 
3/5/61 

10/6/59 
14/12/60 
23/11/53 

12/9/57 
17 /11/58 
26/8/63 

25/2/54 
18/6/63 
4/12/53 

16/12/57 
16/11/59 
16/11/53 
31/3/54 
19/8/57 

17/11/53 
20/11/53 
2/11/53 
4/9/63 

23/7/57 
1/3/54 
6/3/63 

14/12/55 
9/12/53 

21/12/53 
18/11/53 

4/3/64 
7/8/63 

2/11/53 
11/12/53 
16/12/53 
16/3/61 
6/12/63 
2/11/53 

5/6/63 
5/11/53 

1/3/54 
20/3/63 
27/3/57 
13/9/54 
14/5/57 
6/3/63 

31/3/54 
27/11/53 


